
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump M65
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Madrid, ESP 18-03-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 11.93

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-30  11:33:00

End: 19-03-30  12:30:00

1 2416 Crescenzio MARCHETTI M65 10.77     Italy

2 3002 Slawomir DRAG M65 10.49     Poland

3 2414 Ignazio MANFRE M65 10.42     Italy

4 2621 Juris LEBEDOKS M65 10.35  SB   Latvia

5 923 Jouko NIKULA M65  9.71     Finland

6 3000 Marek DOBRZYNSKI M65  8.82  SB   Poland

7 325 GÓMEZ Luis Sebastián HURTADO M65  8.39     Chile

8 2546 Takao OGASAWARA M65  8.13     Japan

9 3726 Janusz WYSOCKI M65  7.96     Poland

I II III IV V VI

10.68 10.31 10.50 10.57 x 10.77Crescenzio MARCHETTI

10.48 10.44 10.36 10.10 10.19 10.49Slawomir DRAG

10.21 10.24 9.90 x 10.42 10.35Ignazio MANFRE

9.81 10.11 10.35 10.33 10.12 10.00Juris LEBEDOKS

9.19 x 9.71 9.44 x xJouko NIKULA

8.78 8.82 8.65 x rMarek DOBRZYNSKI

7.73 8.11 8.21 8.39 8.38 8.16GÓMEZ Luis Sebastián HURTA

7.93 7.96 7.78 - 8.01 8.13Takao OGASAWARA

7.96 7.66 7.90Janusz WYSOCKI

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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